
Lumpkin County Schools, December 2019-2020  

ES Pre-K Breakfast & Lunch Menu 
  Monday, Dec. 2 Tuesday, Dec. 3 Wednesday, Dec. 4 Thursday, Dec. 5 Friday, Dec. 6 

Breakfast: 
Student 
Full-Pay: 
$1.50, 
Reduced: 
$.30 

Sausage Biscuit, 
Cereal & Toast, 
Yogurt & Toast, 

Juice & Fruit, Milk 

 

Chicken Biscuit, 
Cereal & Toast, 
Yogurt & Toast, 

Juice & Fruit, Milk 

Sausage Biscuit, 
Cereal & Toast, 
Yogurt & Toast, 

Juice & Fruit, Milk 

Homemade 
Cinnamon Roll, 
Cereal & Toast, 
Yogurt & Toast, 

Juice & Fruit, Milk 

(Coming through 
serving line with 
K-5 for Breakfast) 

Lunch: 
Student 
Full-Pay: 
$2.20, 
Reduced: 
$.40 

Grilled Cheese  
(Deli Meat, Cheese & 

Nacho Chips for 
special diet), 

Steamed Broccoli,   
Fruit, 1% Milk  

 

Beef & Cheese 
Nachos, 

Tex-Mex Beans, 
Fruit, 1% Milk  

 

Pizza, 
(Deli Meat, Cheese & 

Nacho Chips for special 
diet), 

Green Peas,  
Fruit, 1% Milk  

 
 
 

BBQ Sandwich,  
(BBQ w/ Nacho Chips-
NO BUN--for special 

diet), 
Fresh Sweet Potato, 

Fruit, 1% Milk  

 
 
 
 
 

 

*Special Diet in Ms. 
Head’s Lunch group: 
NO egg, wheat, Rice, 

Nuts 

 

 Monday, Dec. 9 Tuesday, Dec. 10 Wednesday, Dec. 11 Thursday, Dec. 12 Friday, Dec. 13 
Breakfast: 
Adult/Non-
Student, 
Student 
Second 
Meals: 
$1.70 

Sausage Biscuit, 
Cereal & Toast, 
Yogurt & Toast, 

Juice & Fruit, Milk 

 

Chicken Biscuit, 
Cereal & Toast, 
Yogurt & Toast, 

Juice & Fruit, Milk 

Sausage Biscuit, 
Cereal & Toast, 
Yogurt & Toast, 

Juice & Fruit, Milk 

Homemade 
Cinnamon Roll, 
Cereal & Toast, 
Yogurt & Toast, 

Juice & Fruit, Milk 

 

Lunch: 
Adult/Non
-Student, 
Student 
Second 
Meals: 
$3.60 

Grilled Cheese 
 (Deli Meat, Cheese & 

Nacho Chips for 
special diet), 

Mixed Vegetables, 
Glazed Carrots,  
Fruit, 1% Milk  

 

 

 Pizza, 
(Deli Meat, Cheese & 

Nacho Chips for 
special diet), 

California Blend 
Veggies, 

Fresh GA Grown 
Apple, 1% Milk  

 

BBQ Sandwich,  
(BBQ w/ Nacho Chips-
NO BUN--for special 

diet), 
Mashed Potatoes,  

Fruit, 1% Milk  

 

Mini-Corndog Bites, 
 (Deli Meat, Cheese & 

Nacho Chips for special 
diet), 

Steamed Broccoli, 
Fruit, 1% Milk  

 

Lunch served 
separately from K-5, 
so no Offer vs Serve 

permitted and 
required to follow 

Pre-K Meal Pattern. 

 Monday, Dec. 16 Tuesday, Dec. 17 Wednesday, Dec. 18 Thursday, Dec. 19 Friday, Dec. 20 

Breakfast: Sausage Biscuit,  
Cereal & Toast, 
Yogurt & Toast, 

Juice & Fruit, Milk 

 

Chicken Biscuit, 
 Cereal & Toast, 
Yogurt & Toast, 

Juice & Fruit, Milk 

Sausage Biscuit,  
 Cereal & Toast, 
Yogurt & Toast, 

Juice & Fruit, Milk 

Homemade Cinnamon 
Roll, Cereal & Toast, 

Yogurt & Toast, 
Juice & Fruit, Milk 

 
 

 

Lunch:  Grilled Cheese  
(Deli Meat, Cheese & 

Nacho Chips for 
special diet), 
Baked Beans,  
Fruit, 1% Milk  

 

 Pizza, 
(Deli Meat, Cheese & 

Nacho Chips for 
special diet), 

California Blend, 
Fruit, 1% Milk  

 

Country Fried Steak 
(Deli Meat, Cheese & 

Nacho Chips for special 
diet) 

Mashed Potatoes, 
Fruit, 1% Milk  

 
 
 

Meatball Sub,  
(Deli Meat, Cheese & 

Nacho Chips for special 
diet), 

Steamed Broccoli, Fruit, 
1% Milk  

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 Monday, Dec. 23 Tuesday, Dec. 24 Wednesday, Dec. 25 Thursday, Dec. 26 Friday, Dec. 27 

Breakfast:  

 
    

 
 

Lunch:  
 
 
 

    
 

 Monday, Dec. 30 Tuesday, Dec. 31 Wednesday, Jan. 1 Thursday, Jan. 2 Friday, Jan. 3 
Breakfast:      

Lunch:     
 

  
 

*Menu subject to change based on availability/delivery. 

 Denotes Farm To School (F2S) Featured Item, plus this month we have F2S GA apples, sweet potatoes, cucumbers, tomatoes!  

 


